Model SBP
Ultra Precision Portable Digital Pressure Gauge
Description
SBP Portable Digital Pressure Gauge, with advanced microprocessor technology and state-of-the-art
pressure sensors, provide an accurate, reliable and economic solution for a wide range of pressure
applications. This model combines precision and functionality in a compact, robust and simple-to-use
package.
Features

Oprion(Accessory)
External power adapter RS232 & External power adapter Cable for multi-function
Ordering Information
                SBP C 0100 R D G
Model Name Type of Pressure Measurement
G : Gauge J : Absolute
Analog Output
A : None C : 0~5V  Pressure port
E : 1~5V G : 4~20mA C : R(PT)1/4“ D : G(PF)1/4"
L : NPT1/4"
K : 9/16-18 UNF(F) (Only ＞150MPa)
Pressure Range
XXXX : Pressure Pressure Unit
CXXX : Compound Pressure R : kPa M : MPa
SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
ADD : Rm.5010, Ansan Digital Park, 81, Neungan-ro,
       Danwon-gu, Ansan-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea.
TEL  : +82-31-310-8910~9
FAX  : +82-31-310-8920
e-mail : master@sensys.co.kr
․ Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2024. SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY INC. all rights reserved. (20240726)
Pin
No.
Wire
Color
Connections
1 Black GND
2 Brown RS232 Rx
3 Red RS232 Tx
4 Yellow Analog Out+
5 Green GND
6 Blue Switch Hold
7 Purple Alarm Out+
8 Gray Power +
9 White Power -